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FINAL SAMPLE REPORT No. 23001157-11252-1

Laboratory Details

Analysis performed at CannaSoul Analytics Laboratory: Tarshish 9, Caesarea, Israel

Customer  Details

Sample  Details

The sample was sampled by the customer. The results apply to the sample as received at the laboratory.

Cannasoul’s sample ID:

Report Date: 22/11/2023

Analysis Methods used:

Analysis Date

Analyzed by:

3.03 Analytical method for Terpenes determination by GC-MS-MS

20/11/2023

Yael Har-Tal

Customer Name: Plantis Agro

Contact Person:

Phone Number:

EMail:

Customer Sample Name or/and ID Number:

Sample Form:

Reception Date: 

Storage Conditions:

G13F2320A-TC2

Flowers

11252

20/11/2023

Ambient
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a-Pinene 238.81

Camphene 70.18

b-Pinene 426.69

Sabinene <2.51

(-)-b-Myrcene 1332.06

a-Terpinene 6.86

D/L-Limonene 1781.06

p-Cymene n.a.

cis-Ocimene n.a.

Eucalyptol 17.63

trans-Ocimene <4.48

D/L-Fenchone 12.28

Terpinolene 51.55

Linalool 260.12

Fenchol 189.82

(-)-Camphor n.a.

(-)-Isopulegol n.a.

D/L-Borneol 30.54

Isoborneol n.a.

D/L-Menthol 4.99

a-Terpineol 120.02

Geraniol 5.53

Nerol 38.47

a-Pulegone n.a.

b-Caryophyllene 1574.46

3d-Carene n.a.

trans-b-Farnesene 561.32

a-Humulene 768.25

(+)-Ledene 160.75

Valencene n.a.

trans-Nerolidol 127.06

Caryophyllene oxide 89.93

(+)-Cedrol n.a.

(-)-Guaiol 379.62

(-)a-Bisabolol 22.18

cis-Nerolidol n.a.

Terpens by GC-MS/MS:

Total Tested: 8281.04

Terpenes Results 

0.0268

0.0079

0.0479

<0.0003

0.1494

n.a.

0.0008

0.1998

n.a.

n.a.

0.0020

<0.0005

0.0014

0.0058

0.0292

0.0213

n.a.

n.a.

n.a.

0.0034

0.0006

0.0135

0.0006

0.0043

n.a.

0.1766

0.0630

0.0862

0.0180

n.a.

0.0143

0.0101

n.a.

0.0426

0.0025

n.a.

As Is [ppm] On Dry Basis [%w/w]

n.a. = Not Applicable 

NT = Not Tested

Loss On Drying 10.86

0.93

0.0239

0.0070

0.0427

<0.0003

0.1332

n.a.

0.0007

0.1781

n.a.

n.a.

0.0018

<0.0004

0.0012

0.0052

0.0260

0.0190

n.a.

n.a.

n.a.

0.0031

0.0005

0.0120

0.0006

0.0038

n.a.

0.1574

0.0561

0.0768

0.0161

n.a.

0.0127

0.0090

n.a.

0.0380

0.0022

n.a.

As Is [%w/w]

0.83
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The document is to be considered in full and no partial copy of the report shall be transfer 

to any other document.

Statements:

Name and signature 

Laboratory Manager

End of report

• 	

• 	

Name and signature 

Analyst

The test results are correct for the date and time of their performance.

Remarks:

None
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